
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nr. 

748 

909 

332 

5 

223 

55 

367 

706 

154 

209 

97 

951 

832 

1059 

1118 

1083 

171 

491 

Namn 

Wilhelm Löfgren 

Milo Brännström 

Elias Nyström 

Gustaf Carlsson 

Simon Jensen 

Hjalmar Johansson 

Lukas Hamnsjö 

Gustav Carlsson 

Love Pålsson 

Albin Glansén 

Gustav Berndtsson 

Liam Erixon 

Oscar Björklund 

Eric Eklund 

Oscar Essgärde 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Krišjánis Meija 

Elmer Olander 

Club 

Tranås MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Hökensås MCK 

Hisingens MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Sotenäs MMC 

Stenungsunds MS 

MK Tranan 

Tidaholms MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Lidköpings MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Varbergs MK 

Klass 
85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

Varv 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

diff 

5.561 

22.848 

57.732 

1:01.807 

1:03.819 

1:14.521 

1:16.640 

1:29.246 

1:31.276 

1:55.397 

1:58.482 

2:28.234 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

Total Tid 

13:17.854 

13:23.415 

13:40.702 

14:15.586 

14:19.661 

14:21.673 

14:32.375 

14:34.494 

14:47.100 

14:49.130 

15:13.251 

15:16.336 

15:46.088 

13:30.504 

13:36.055 

13:46.715 

13:47.532 

14:08.383 

Bästa Tid 

1:58.262 

1:59.190 

2:01.435 

2:07.413 

2:07.244 

2:06.885 

2:10.251 

2:10.612 

2:11.326 

2:12.120 

2:15.936 

2:15.095 

2:17.942 

2:22.199 

2:23.248 

2:22.098 

2:24.872 

2:19.102 

Poäng 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

5.561 

Øfart km/h 

41,313 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:58.262 

Bästa hastighet 

46,453 

Bästa varv av 

748 - Wilhelm Löfgren 
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Urban Holgersson 
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Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC GH/U Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC GH/U Älvbygdens MK 

85G A-final 2 

Tävling (10:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  16:06:32 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-07-04 15:30 


